
Circometers are the easiest way to determine the outside 
diameter of pipes ranging from 15 to 3,100 mm.

  Model no. H3017

CIRCOMETER

Simple
and accurate

ISO 3126

Competence creates Confidence.
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Standard features

 � Black surface coating for  
optimum reading contrast

  Laser-scaled

 � Vernier scale with 0.05 mm reading  � 100% final inspection

  Calibration certificate  � Maximum quality thanks to use of  
high-quality steel strip

Version CIRCOMETER
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Measuring range mm 15-330 100-230 100-300 200-330 300-510 300-620 300-700
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Measuring range mm 300-800 500-850 600-920 700 -
1,100

800 -
1,250

1,200 -
1,550

1,100 -
1,500
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Measuring range mm 1,500 -
1,900

1,900 -
2,300

2,300 -
2,700

2,700-
3,100

3,100-
3,500

3,500-
3,900

3,900-
4,300

Other measuring ranges on request

Reading accuracy mm 0.05 with vernier scale

Reference temperature °C +20

Operating temperature °C +10 to +30
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